WWW.RAMI-YOKOTA.COM   3
3
Introduction
With the RED ROOSTER Air Hoists we specialise in the sale,
rental and repair of air powered hoists, trolleys and winches.
Our pneumatic hoists with safe working loads ranging from
125 kg to 100 tonne are conform with the EC Machinery
Directive and the European Standard for hoists BS EN 14492-2.

Used in various industries
Offshore oil industry, assembly lines, power plants,
refineries, mechanical engineering, shipyards, foundries,
oil storage and many other industries.
4    WWW.RAMI-YOKOTA.COM
Model WLL
(kg)
Chain falls Air consumption (l/sec) Full load
 lifting speed
(m/min)
Minimum
hose dia
(I/D)
Page
 Raising Lowering
TCR-125 125 1 15 16 14 0,5" 20
TMM-140AE 140 1 10,5 10,8 9,3 11" 18
TCR-250ME 250 1 11,7 13,3 8 0,5" 19
TCR-250 250 1 15 16 9,3 0,5" 21
TCR-600250 250 1 25 27 10,5 0,5" 23
TCR-500 500 1 25 27 10,5 0,5" 23
TCR-500/2 500 2 15 16 4,6 0,5" 23
TCS-500 500 1 28 33 17 0,5" 22
TCS-980 980 2 28 33 8,5 0,5" 22
TCR-1000/2 1.000 2 25 27 5,3 0,5" 23
TCR-1000 1.000 1 25 28 6 0,5" 24
TCR-2000/2 2.000 2 25 30 3 0,5" 24
TCR-3000 3.000 1 33 43 2,8 0,75" 25
TMH-3000 3.000 1 64 78 5,5 1" 27
TCR-6000/2 6.000 2 33 43 1,4 0,75" 25
TMH-6000/2 6.000 2 64 78 2,7 1" 27
TCR-9000/3 9.000 3 33 43 0,9 0,75" 26
TMH-9000/3 9.000 3 64 78 1,8 1" 27
TNC-10TW 10.000 2 90 100 1,5 1" 27
TCR-12000/4 12.000 4 33 43 0,7 0,75" 26
TMH-12000/4 12.000 4 64 78 1,4 1" 27
TCR-15000/5 15.000 5 33 43 0,6 0,75" 26
TMH-15000/5 15.000 5 64 78 1,1 1" 27
TNC-15TW/3 15.000 3 90 100 1 1" 28
TNC-20TW/4 20.000 4 90 100 0,75 1" 28
TNC-25TW 25.000 2 90 100 0,6 1" 29
TNC-37.5TW/3 37.500 3 90 100 0,35 1" 29
TNC-50TW/4 50.000 4 90 100 0,3 1" 30
TNC-75TW/6 75.000 6 2 x 90 2 x 100 0,35 1" 30
PNEUMATIC HOISTS
S E C T I O N  1
 1.  All steel construction (Alluminium body for TCR
  mini and TCS)